# B
R
1. ZHFEM4
52 I 4
2. ZIBhRLASE
Z B B sk 4
3. FHER

PR M= T T AH L

4. ZOMIEE
MEUL 2
RRH IR T
w2 m
1. $iz®k
(1) A2
ey S e
B2
N2t
(2) ZoMxs
WAIE R
VHAE L
St
iEE
Rt ¢
PRIk
AL TFHR
Sl
EHLE
S-Sl

PN
NEERE

WAt AN 2
HBLARE
4
e
OB
LR
2.
(1) A2
% 5
NG
(2) ZoMiRE
EBERE
Fizb3 /NS
HEE
ZOMBREEF!
EEAE
TR R
1 R S TR
ST N IS
1. BEEEETEHIL
LN e
RS2
1. @EEELR SRR
TR A E
Toi. 5| AT 224 300 TE o P S e
EAFL, ERBLE OHZERL
214 1 I I B B el
FIT AU bl 1 e S P
YR At 1 DR PEAE

ENPEE
20224F12 A 1 H 2362023411 H30H £ T

SYNZ 2N

oo L]

2,000,000

11,500,000

6,300,000

100,000

LA T Y
gz )

19,900,000

19,900,000

9,000,000
800,000

9,800,000

600,000
720,000
860,000
1,345,000
24,000
50,000
180,000
121,000
2,000,000
650,000
50,000
200,000
50,000
600,000
600,000

8,050,000

600,000

17,850,000

600,000

120,000
10,000
24,000

154,000

754,000

18,604,000

0

0

0

0

1,296,000
64,100

1,231,900
1,512,972

2,744,872




